Water & Soil Testing Laboratory at FR&TI provides water and soil testing services to the valued fish farmers 

for site suitability assessment and fish farm management. 

Seventy nine (79) water samples received from potential 

sites and fish ponds in Punjab have been analyzed in the 

Lab from July-September, 2022, through one thousand 

and twenty seven (1027) chemical tests. Twenty four (24) 

soil samples received in the Lab during this period were 

also analyzed through one hundred and forty four (144) 

mechanical and chemical tests to determine soil suitability 

for construction of fish ponds in Punjab. 

12

Testing Services at Quality Control Labs

QCL is devoted to provide reliable chemical and 

microbial testing services for its values

[...]

customers in confirmation with the requirements 

of ISO/IEC 17025: 2017. During July-September, 

2022, sixty one (61) samples of water, twenty 

(20) samples of fish/food items and eighteen (18) 

samples of fish feed have been analyzed at QCL 

through three hundred and eighty five (385) 

chemical tests. One hundred and twenty seven 

(127) microbial tests were also conducted for fifty one (51) samples of water and twelve (12) samples of 

fish/food items. 

Biological Analysis of Water

Biology & Ecology Section at FR&TI deals with 

analysis of planktonic profile of water bodies. 

Competent staff of the section has immense